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Bus S1 Caernarfon - Betws y Coed via Llanberis Go to website

Direction
Betws-y-Coed Railway Station — Caernarfon Bus Station 
Stand B

50 stops

Open route schedule

Betws-y-Coed Railway Station

Post Office

Royal Oak Hotel

Pont-y-Pair

Jubilee Path

Ffordd Gethin

Pentre Du

Miners Bridge

Swallow Falls Hotel

Ugly House

Dol-gam

Cyfyng Falls

Ty`n y coed Hotel

Cobden`s Hotel

Bryn-llys

Bryn Tyrch Hotel

Llugwy Terrace

Plas y Brenin

Cwm Clorad

Pen-y-Gwryd Hotel

Pen-y-pass YHA

Route schedule
Betws-y-Coed Railway Station — Caernarfon Bus Station 
Stand B

Monday 07:40-19:03

Tuesday 07:40-19:03

Wednesday 07:40-19:03

Thursday 07:40-19:03

Friday 07:40-19:03

Saturday 07:50-19:03

Sunday 09:03-19:03

Route info

Direction: Betws-y-Coed Railway Station

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S1-806431856-4120213809
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Pont Gromlech

Cae Perthi

Maes Parcio Car Park

Vaynol Arms

Llanberis Interchange

Maes Padarn

Londis

Dolbadarn Hotel

Joe Brown

HSBC

Glyn Rhonwy

Gwel Llyn

Hafod Wen

Y Fricsan

Cwm-y-glo

Maes Gerddi

Dol Afon

Glyntwrog

Ysgol Gynradd Llanrug

Erw Hywel

Seiont Manor Hotel

Pont Rug

Kent Farm

Cibyn Industrial Estate

Glan Peris

Cae`r Garreg

Magistrates Court

William Street Path



Caernarfon Bus Station Stand B



Direction
Caernarfon Bus Station Stand B — Betws-y-Coed Railway 
Station

53 stops

Open route schedule

Caernarfon Bus Station Stand B

Turf Square

Asda C

Margaret Street Subway

Caernarfon Magistrates Court

Cae`r Garreg

Glan Peris

Isgoed

Cibyn Industrial Estate

Kent Farm

Pont Rug

Seiont Manor Hotel

Erw Hywel

Ysgol Gynradd Llanrug

Cae Newydd

Glyntwrog

Dol Afon

Maes Gerddi

Y Fricsan

Hafod Wen

Gwel Llyn

Glyn Rhonwy

Coed-y-Glyn

Joe Brown

Route schedule
Caernarfon Bus Station Stand B — Betws-y-Coed Railway 
Station

Monday 07:40-18:40

Tuesday 07:40-18:40

Wednesday 07:40-18:40

Thursday 07:40-18:40

Friday 07:40-18:40

Saturday 07:40-18:40

Sunday 07:40-17:40

Route info

Direction: Caernarfon Bus Station Stand B

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S1-806431856-4120213809


Dolbadarn Hotel

Llanberis Surgery

Llanberis Interchange

Capel Jerusalem

St Peris` Church

Maes Parcio Car Park

Cae Perthi

Pont Gromlech

Pen-y-pass YHA

Pen-y-Gwryd Hotel

Cwm Clorad

Plas y Brenin

Llugwy Terrace

Plas Curig

Bryn-llys

Cobden`s Hotel

Ty`n y coed Hotel

Cyfyng Falls

Dol-gam

Ugly House

Swallow Falls Hotel

Miners Bridge

Pentre Du

Ffordd Gethin

Jubilee Path

Pont-y-Pair

Royal Oak Hotel

Post Office

Betws-y-Coed Railway Station



S1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Betws-y-Coed

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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